
Coaches:

Dennis Johnson, Head Coach Southern Cayuga
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
238-158 L

@ Union Springs
(Union Springs/Port
Byron)

3:30
PM Wells College L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
239-186 L Groton 3:30

PM Wells College L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
231-201 L Marathon 3:30

PM Wells College L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
216-202 L

Spencer-Van Etten
(SVE Panthers)

3:30
PM Wells College L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Groton 3:30
PM

Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Marathon 3:30
PM

Maple Hill Golf
Course

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
226-227 W Candor (Candor) 3:30

PM Wells College L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
221-241-168 L

Union Springs
(Union Springs/Port
Byron) @ Odessa-
Montour

4:00
PM

Hillendale Golf
Course

Departure Time:
2:00 PM L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular Season

Union Springs
(Union Springs/Port
Byron) @
Trumansburg

3:30
PM

Village Golf
Course
(Trumansburg)

L

May 21, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Tioga 4:00
PM

Tioga Golf
Club

Departure Time:
1:45 PM L

May 22, 2024 Wed
Post-Season (IAC
Championships @
Soaring Eagles)

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD NL

May 28, 2024 Tue Post-Season (Jr HS
Tney @ Maple Hills) @ Marathon 12:00

PM TBD Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL
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